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CEDIT CERTIFIED SHARES REPORT



01/09/2008
STATE OF INDIANA

 DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE 
 CEDIT DISTRIBUTIONS

Page 1 of     1    

 $79,553,833.40  $11,388,650

County

City/Town

 $39,379,709.36

 $40,174,124.04

 $5,637,462

 $5,751,188

TIPPECANOE COUNTY

WEST LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY

SHADELAND CIVIL TOWN

BATTLE GROUND CIVIL TOWN

CLARKS HILL CIVIL TOWN

DAYTON CIVIL TOWN

LAFAYETTE CIVIL CITY

OTTERBEIN CIVIL TOWN

0000

0302

0964

0890

0891

0957

0109

0534

 $5,637,462

 $1,299,492

 $65,158

 $34,310

 $10,401

 $27,625

 $4,301,096

 $13,106

 $39,379,709.36

 $9,077,418.59

 $455,154.20

 $239,667.86

 $72,655.16

 $192,971.18

 $30,044,706.77

 $91,550.28

 $14,235,813  0.4000
 $11,388,650

Population Based:  N

2008
79 Tippecanoe County

2008  Certified Distribution: Local Option Rate:

2008  CEDIT Shares Amount:

Unit Type Unit Unit Name Certified Shares
2008

County Total:

City/Town Total:

County Total:

Adjusted Abstract Levy
2007

 $0Library Property Tax Replacement Fund:

 $0Special Revenue Fund From Income Tax:
Inventory Homestead Credit:  $2,847,163
Inventory Homestead Rate:  0.0500
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